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Women / 6 / 6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naiya Lloyd6012
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 8.550 9.1008.950 35.700
3 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Ali Giuliani6016
Harbor City

9.000 8.850 8.5259.000 35.375
6 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Natalia Montalvo6011
Hollywood YMCA

9.175 8.300 8.7508.850 35.075
2 6T 4 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Schmidt6006
Legacy - FL

8.425 8.150 8.4009.100 34.075
10 9 1 5 4 

4 

Kayli Sutton6021
Harbor City

8.725 8.550 8.8507.925 34.050
9 4T 8 2 5 

5 

Emily Hearn6014
ACE - Daytona

9.025 8.250 8.3258.050 33.650
5 8 7 7 6 

6 

Carolyn Kelley6017
Harbor City

9.050 9.100 7.6257.675 33.450
4 1 9 10 7 

7 

Kendall Robb6019
Harbor City

8.850 8.300 7.7508.525 33.425
7 6T 6 9 8 

8 

Madelyn Shafer6020
Harbor City

9.400 8.850 8.3756.775 33.400
1 2T 10 6 9 

9 

Lola Dragosavac6005
Legacy - FL

8.800 7.550 8.1758.775 33.300
8 10 5 8 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / 6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Buruinsma6008
Legacy - FL

8.500 8.700 8.3508.725 34.275
8 3 3 3 1 

1 

Cassie Daniello6015
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.050 7.8758.375 34.050
6 1 5 5T 2 

2 

Diana Haddock6007
Legacy - FL

9.250 7.750 7.9508.975 33.925
1 7 1 4 3 

3 

Saylor Murto6018
Harbor City

9.025 8.750 7.2758.600 33.650
3 2 4 9 4 

4 

Lindsay Ruggiero6004
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.625 8.300 8.4008.150 33.475
7 4 8 1 5 

5 

Karli Witt6002
Universal Gym Center

9.200 7.500 8.3757.650 32.725
2 9 9 2 6 

6 

Victoria Silva6010
South Florida

8.150 7.900 7.6508.850 32.550
9 5 2 8 7 

7 

Jacqueline Meyer6001
Universal Gym Center

7.900 7.650 7.8758.325 31.750
10 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Jasmine Beaulieu6003
Universal Gym Center

9.000 7.100 7.2008.350 31.650
4 10 6 10 9 

9 

Kiran Khalsa6009
Legacy - FL

8.950 7.800 7.8256.200 30.775
5 6 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City 6 106.150 27.475 26.800 26.125 25.750
11 1 2

2 Legacy - FL 6 103.425 27.000 24.650 26.850 24.925
22 2 1
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